General information about company

Scrip code 540204

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE666Q01016

Name of the company

Eiko Lifesciences Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

N i No. Of |No. Of Tl Shareholding asa | Number of V(')t.ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy — Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .| paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
(V) shareholder ??I?;eholders zﬁaigslty equity [ Depository Ee(lldv()\_'l—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) Lo @i afags (PN IS i ;Fotal asa
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total %0 of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 1121186 1121186 |[13.48 1121186 1121186 | 13.48
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 579 7195081 7195081 | 86.52 7195081 7195081 | 86.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 585 8316267 8316267 | 100 8316267 8316267 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgeq or
No. Of No. of Uik g £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (X1D) e | Nz o
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible GHAUNETE .
Category | of Underlylpg Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shizires
Outstanding . 2 held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L.
I convertible Wi " No. Of diluted sh sa Sa [ dematerialized
(I securities arrants o 5 Hiuted share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VII)+(X) As a % of No. (a) Shares (a) Shares
(sREARC) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 13.48 1121186
Group
(B) Public 86.52 3308660 | 45.99 7182981
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3308660 | 39.79 8304167




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .-
No. of }E)f | No. Of oS, as 2 % of total each class of securities (IX)
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully :il;ti_}' shares shares no. of shares . 5 Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 9
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) IR | o || R g | (= o O, of
shares chares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) (VD) (V¥ |Asa%of Class eg: | Class | .\ ;
held VI ALBLC2 X egy Voting
) (VD ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) ligdhtotrllEbaen | 487800 487800 |5.87 487800 487800 |5.87
undivided Family
(d ggzc(i)ftyh)er 1 633386 633386 | 7.62 633386 633386 | 7.62
(Slu)b'T"tal @ 6 1121186 1121186 | 13.48 1121186 1121186 | 13.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1121186 1121186 | 13.48 1121186 1121186 | 13.48
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 505 725087 725087 |8.72 725087 725087 |8.72
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 37 3719068 3719068 | 44.72 3719068 3719068 | 44.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() ggzc?ftyh)er 37 2750926 2750926 | 33.08 2750926 2750926 | 33.08
(S,;)b_TOtal &) 579 7195081 7195081 | 86.52 7195081 7195081 | 86.52
Total Public
Shareholding
579 7195081 7195081 | 86.52 7195081 7195081 | 86.52

(By=B)(D+
B))HB)3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Ll 585 8316267 8316267 | 100 8316267 8316267 | 100
A+B+C2)

Uisial 585 8316267 8316267 | 100 8316267 8316267 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of ey
: Locked in shares e o
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying ; Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.87 487800
(d) 7.62 633386
Sub-Total (A) 13.48 1121186
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 13.48 1121186
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.72 141606 |19.53 712987
(a(ii)) 44.72 1384946 | 37.24 3719068
(e) 33.08 1782108 | 64.78 2750926
(53“)"‘T°tal (B) 86.52 3308660 | 45.99 7182981
Total Public
Shareholding
86.52 3308660 | 45.99 7182981
B)y=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3308660 | 39.79 8304167
Total 100 3308660 | 39.79 8304167
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAXMIKANT
KABRA (HUF)

MURLIDHAR
MOHANLAL
LAKHIANI

LAXMIKANT
RAMPRASAD
KABRA

BHAVESH
DHIRAJLAL
TANNA

GAURAV
RANIJITSINH
CHAVDA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHK3389J)

ADNPL9697C

ADOPK3248F

AEQPTS780E

AGZPC7021N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

155800

20000

70000

222000

20000

487800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

155800

20000

70000

222000

20000

487800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.84

2.67

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

155800

20000

70000

222000

20000

487800

Class eg:y

Total

155800

20000

70000

222000

20000

487800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

0.24

0.84

2.67

0.24

5.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

0.24

0.84

2.67

0.24




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

155800 20000 70000 222000 20000 487800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) LENUS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AACCL9703E Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 633386 633386
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 633386 633386
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 7.62 7.62
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 633386 633386

Class eg:y

Total 633386 633386

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights [ 7.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.62

7.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

633386

633386

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()

ARITRO
ASHISH ROY

ASHOK
VISHWANATH
HIREMATH

KANNAN

RAMAKRISHNAN

THEVAR .

KAUSHIK
DAGA

PARSHVA
KUMAR
DAGA

ROSHNA
SURESH
KATARIA

SAIMA JAID
KOJAR

PAN (II)

AGAPRS158C

AAAPH4452K

AEBPR8070C

AFAPD6586R

ABYPD0745N

APWPK9475])

CYNPK8542G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

900000

500000

142857

160299

119000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

900000

500000

142857

160299

119000

100000

100000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.82

6.01

1.72

1.93

1.43

1.2

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

900000

500000

142857

160299

119000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

900000

500000

142857

160299

119000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.82

6.01

1.72

1.93

1.43

1.2

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and




No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

10.82

6.01

1.72

1.93

1.43

1.2

1.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

900000

0

142857

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

900000

500000

142857

160299

119000

100000

100000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHASHANK
ASHOK
SAWANT

SOMISETTY
MALATHI
LATHA

SURESH
JIVRAJ
KATARIA

SUSHILA
PARASKUMAR
DAGA

VAIBHAVIBEN
NITINKUMAR
AKHANI

VINOD
KANTILAL
RATHOD

PAN (II)

AYVPS0999K

ACQPL7814H

APWPK9474K

ABOPD3650N

CURPA7031E

ACWPR2247L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204286

100000

100000

120000

100000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

204286

100000

100000

120000

100000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

1.2

1.2

1.44

1.2

1.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204286

100000

100000

120000

100000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

204286

100000

100000

120000

100000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.46

1.2

1.2

1.44

1.2

1.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

2.46

1.44




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204286

100000

100000

120000

100000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders () Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2796442
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2796442
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2796442

Class eg:y

Total 2796442

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Si/E

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a | 33.63
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1142857

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2796442

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

LLP

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

2B BLACK
BIO LLP .

ARMS
SECURITIES
PVT. LTD.

FINSAGE
CAPITAL
SERVICES PVT
LTD

ORIOU
CAPITAL LLP

SVAKS BIOTECH
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AACFZ3952A

AAACA0477E

AABCF5636P

AAFFOO0235N

AAHCS4028E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1023441

200000

336800

166667

403017

609

103669

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1023441

200000

336800

166667

403017

609

103669

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.31

2.4

4.05

4.85

0.01

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1023441

200000

336800

166667

403017

609

103669

Class eg:y

Total

1023441

200000

336800

166667

403017

609

103669

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.31

2.4

4.05

2

4.85

0.01

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.31

24

4.05

4.85

0.01

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1023441

166667

92000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

88.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1023441

200000

336800

166667

403017

609

103669

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMESH RAVINDRANATH MORE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABFU0392C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5915

500000

110193

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5915

500000

110193

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

6.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

5915

500000

110193

Class eg:y

Total

5915

500000

110193

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

6.01

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

6.01

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

500000

92000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

83.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5915

500000

110193

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



